



To: City Of Seguin	Contact: Billy Hornung P.E.
Address: 205 North River Seguin, TX 78155	Phone:
Project Name: Saunders Street	Fax:
Project Location:	Bid Number: 2024-0079
	Bid Date:

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$2,515.68	\$2,515.68
2	Saw Cut Asphalt	674.00	LF	\$3.08	\$2,075.92
3	Remove And Replace Sidewalk	80.00	SF	\$42.11	\$3,368.80
4	42" HP Pipe	337.00	LF	\$344.64	\$116,143.68
5	Trench Shoring	337.00	LF	\$11.55	\$3,892.35
6	Potholing Existing Utilities	1.00	LS	\$3,878.75	\$3,878.75
8	Tree Protection	1.00	LS	\$1,847.05	\$1,847.05
9	SWPPP	1.00	LS	\$3,284.37	\$3,284.37
10	Tree Trimming	1.00	LS	\$2,773.04	\$2,773.04
11	12" Flex Base	220.00	TON	\$19.60	\$4,312.00
Total Bid Price:					\$144,091.64

Notes:

- Estimate includes on site port a potty, construction water, potholing by hydrovac, skilled labor and expertise, shoring, rock berms or erosion control logs, concrete collars. disposal of existing CMP
- The flex base pay item is over the secondary backfill per the trench detail, asphalt paving by City
- Excludes, density testing, relocation of existing utilities, hydromuch or revegetation.

<p>ACCEPTED: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and hereby accepted.</p> <p>Buyer: _____</p> <p>Signature: _____</p> <p>Date of Acceptance: _____</p>	<p>CONFIRMED: D&D Contractors Inc</p> <p>Authorized Signature: _____</p> <p>Estimator: _____</p>
---	--